
Junior Champs and Intercounties
Grand Western Archery Society (GWASJI24)
Cleve Archers, 21-09-2024

Statistics (Club)

R C B Tot.
U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M Tot. U18W U15W U14M U12M Tot. U18W U16M U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M U12W Tot.

1246 - Deer Park A 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

1557 - Canford Magna B 0 0 1 1 1

1708 - Gordano Valley A 1 1 0 0 1

1807 - Frome Town A 0 0 1 1 2 2

2393 - Newnham AC 2 2 0 0 2

538 - Coastal A 1 1 0 0 1

541 - Wells City A 1 1 0 1 2 3 4

544 - Burnham C of A 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

548 - Yeo B 1 1 0 1 1 2

568 - Cheltenham A 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

570 - Cleve A 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 4

575 - B of Minchinhampton 0 0 1 1 1

577 - Tockington A 0 0 0 0

602 - South Wilts AC 0 0 1 1 1

616 - Kingston A 1 1 2 0 1 1 3

637 - B of Wadebridge 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 0 7

660 - Exmouth A 1 1 2 0 1 1 3

667 - Brixham A 0 0 1 1 1

Total: 18 1 1 3 1 2 2 5 3 4 1 23 2 1 1 2 6 3 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 14 43

1/2 Number of Entries by Country - 



Junior Champs and Intercounties
Grand Western Archery Society (GWASJI24)
Cleve Archers, 21-09-2024

Statistics (Club) Continue

L Tot.
U21W U18W U15W U12W Tot.

1246 - Deer Park A 1 1 5

1557 - Canford Magna B 0 1

1708 - Gordano Valley A 0 1

1807 - Frome Town A 0 2

2393 - Newnham AC 1 1 3

538 - Coastal A 0 1

541 - Wells City A 0 4

544 - Burnham C of A 0 3

548 - Yeo B 0 2

568 - Cheltenham A 0 3

570 - Cleve A 1 1 5

575 - B of Minchinhampton 0 1

577 - Tockington A 1 1 1

602 - South Wilts AC 1 1 2

616 - Kingston A 0 3

637 - B of Wadebridge 1 1 8

660 - Exmouth A 1 1 4

667 - Brixham A 0 1

Total: 18 1 1 3 2 7 7
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